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No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1908. 1909.

Makara County—continued.
Beech, William, Ohariu
Best, A., Ohariu
Bould, Prank, Ohariu
Brodenck, Thomas, Woodland, Johneonville
Broderick, T., jun., Johnsonvillo
Bryant, B., Ohariu
Bryant BrOB., Ohariu
Bryant, J. W. (Estate of), Ohariu
Bryant, S. and H. &., Ohariu
Bryant, Stephen, Ohariu
Bryant, T. P., Ohariu
Bryant, William, Ohariu
Catley Bros., Makara
Oatley, W. H., Makara
Cook, R. C, Makara
Cook, W. and J., Takerau, Makara
Crowe, Patrick, Johnsonville
Dormer, William, Roseglen, Porirua
Duncan and Chambers, Linden Vale, Porirua
Earp, E. W., Boscobel, Tawa Flat
Field, James S., Ohariu
Futter, James, Ngahauranga
Garrett, Alfred, Johnsonville
Gaskin, Mary and R. T., Makara
Gaskin, William, Makara
Gear, James, Okowi, Porirua
Gear Meat & Freezing Co. (Ltd.), Welling-

ton

600
126
125
370

5420
2016
1440
558

396

56
440

1053
793
112
356
515
597
650
121
849

96
884

1440

494
410
133
380
370
4(i

4946
181(1
1462
589
525
323

60
Nil
418

1122
887
94

370
540
581
650
146
821

95
977

Nil

Greer, Francis, Clarence, Tawa Flat
Haggerty, John H., Ohariu
Hawkins, F. H., Makara
Hira Pene, Porirua
Hobbs, Domingo, Khandallah
Hobbs, S. J.,Takapau, Johnsonville
Hook, Thomas, Tawa Flat
Hooper, John, Karori
Hume, Henry, Ohariu
Hyde, George, Tawa Flat
Jervia, Henry, Makara
Jillett, William (Estate of), Titahi Bay
Kilmister, Arthur, Wadestown
Kilmister, F., Karori
Kilmister, Frederick, Karori
Kilsby, A., Ohariu
Kilsby Bros., Ohariu
Liddle, Mrs. H., Johnsonville
Maher, Thomas, Porirua
McKelvie, John, Makara
McMenamen, James, Makara
McMenamen, John (Estate of), Terawhiti,

Island Bay
Melhuish, W., Happy Valley
Mexted, Alfred, Porirua
Mexted, J.,Tawa Flat
Mexted, S. W., Tawa Flat
Mitchell, A., Burnside, Porirua
Monaghan, J. and S., South Makara
Moore Bros., Johnsonville
Moxham, John, Johnsonville
Mungavin, Patrick, Aotea, Porirua
Nairn Bros., Horokiwi Hill
Nairn Bros., Khandallah
Nairn, James, Khandallah
Newman, W., Tawa Flat
Ngahina Pene, Porirua
Nott, Francis, Ivy Bank, Tawa Flat
Porirua Lunatic Asylum, Porirua
Prosser, J. H., Takapuhia, Porirua
Robertson, Thomas, Tawa Flat
Robertson, Thomas, Takapu, Tawa Flat
Robinson,F. W., DaltonFarm, Makara ...
Robinson, Richard, jun.,Stretham,Makara...
Robinson. T. H., sen., Makara
Russell, J. T., Tawa Flat
Ryan, Christopher, Tawa Flat
Spicer,Richard, Heno Farm, Ohariu
Stebbings, H. W., Pine Hill, Johnsonville..
Steele, W. D. T., Johnsonville
Taylor, James, Tawa Flat
Thompson, W. S., Tawa Flat
Trotter, M. J., Maiara ■••

Turnbull, Alex. J. (o/o Lnrsen, L., manager),

393
481
362

67
560
330

72

417
708
192

Nil
703

Nil
149
546

1100
92
69

1360
1417
200

1458
233

1216
366

1725
171

6376
8549

86
35

2029

1429

1724
■202

6059
8190

350
195
294
980

1576
1C00

132
1100

456

470
429
960

7(1
300
530
264

•201
132
524

7575
400
198
329

1025
1584
914
136
765

1428
506

Nil
1100

50
440
422
962

82
261
527
105
213
126
575
698
728
609
254
102
183

4141

508
237

192
4093

No. of Sheepon

April30, April 30,
1908. 1939.

Makaka Count?—continued.
Wall, James, Porirua
Wall, James, Tawa Tapa, Porirua
Wall, J., Wairaraka, Porirua
Wallace, W. H., Opau, Makara
Wellington Meat Export Company, Ngahau-

ranga
Whitehouee Bros., Porirua
Wileon, B., Jobnsonville
Witton, F. S., Wadestown
Windley, Thomas, Porirua
Woodman, E. and J., Tawa Flat

1300
1200
1220
2323

4040
111

1010
1020
1220
2500
1774

4045
212
30

599
219

573
197

68,376 85,388

FEATHERSTON COUNTY
(In South Wairarapa Subdivision).

Anderson and Donald, Featherston
Arrow, W. C, Martinborough
Ballantyne, R., Pirinoa
Barton, R., Clifton Grove, Hinakura, Martin-

borough
Barton, William,Pigeon Bush, Featherston
Barton, William,White Rock, Martinborough
Bell, John, Cragieburn, Martinborough
Berry, Joseph Smith, Ngapotoki, Martin-

borough
Benton, T., jun.,Featherston
Bieknell, J. T., Kahautara, Featherston ..
Bid will, C. R. (Estate of), Tawaha,Feathers-

ton
Bidwill, J. O., Pihautea, Featherston
Bidwill, W. E., Rototawai, Featherston
Blundell, H. W., Ngaranui, Carterton
Blundell, J.L., Ngaui, Gladstone
Bockett Bros., Ohui, Featheraton
Brickell, J. B., Morrison's Bush
Broadbent, S. G., and Cruickshank, Martin-

borough
Bubb, G., Longbush, Gladstone
Bubb, Oliver, Gladstone
Buck, Henry, Featherston
Buck, W. J., Nikau Valley, Featherston ...
Bureli, Basil, Greytown
Burt Bros., Featherston
Burt, Francis, Featherston
Burt, R. N., Featherston
Cameron, Allan, Martinborough
Cameron, Duncan, Glendhu, Hinakura
Cameron, Duncan, Moroa, Greytown
Cameron, John, Pahaua, Hinakura
Chisholm, Allan, Featherston
Clark, Archibald, Featherston
Olarkson, G. W., Pirinoa
Clephane and Parker, Dyerville, Martin-

borough
Coleman, W., Martinborough
Cotter, J.,Riverside, Greytown
Cross Bros., Greytown
Cundy, John, Kahautara, Featherston
Davidson, W., Featherston
Dixon, J. V., Martinborough
Donald, Quintin, Tauherenikau
Donald, W. A., Feathereton
Dransfield, P., Pirinoa
Eglinton, E., Wharekaukau, Featherston ...
Elgar, Charles, Awhea, Featherston
Elgar, Charles, Ferneide, Featherston
Evans, T. F., Nau Mai, Martinborough
Evans, T. F., Pukio, Martinborough
Feast Bros., Greytown North
Feast, H., Greytown
Fellingham, J. W., Featherston
Fenwick Bros., Kaiwaiwai
Flynn, John, Martinborough
Frethey, Thomas, Dyerville, Martinborough
Fuge, William,Feathereton
Galyar, A J., Martinborough
Gaskin, M., Martinborough
Gawith, A. C, Waikoukou, Gladstone
Gillies, John (Estate of), Pirinoa
Gold, J. E., Lake Ferry, Martinborough ...
Gooding, Mrs. S. A., Cross Creek

647

4571

2739
11730

870
1162

711

2254

7808
6829
1113
1244
392

199

518
658
1214
700
387
138

6
200

6860
140

6521
30

1198
2110
3261

173
613
739

4230

1602
13100

646
970

1281
500

1916

7344
6665
1316
2159

457
150

1497

510
621
956

1160
915
556

52
Nil
200

7015
140

6670
30

1083
3171
4948

802
2030

929

1135
1347
475
601

2000
19700
5519
1053

1056
2522

152
1006

134
1060
1500
495
730

2010
21000

5719
552
550
685

Nil
104
572
692
170

1022
Nil

30
1725
926
152

1087

857
130

550
150
471
300

1846
450
142
816


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

